     June  2017
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	Day 3
Battle of the Bands
1
	Day 4    
Fun Lunch
2
	3

	
4
	Day 1
Moratorium

Locker Clean Out              5
	Day 2
Moratorium
Grad Social
6
	 Day 3
Moratorium
Yearbook Distribution
Late Start                7
	Day 4

Moratorium

Farewell Assembly
8
	Day 1

9
	10

	11
	EQAO Gr 9 Math                 


12
	EQAO Gr 9 Math
13
	14
	  15
	16
	17

	Father’s Day

18
	
19
	20
	21
	 22
	Promotion Meeting
23
	24

	25
	Eid al-Fitr
Marks Review
26
	Awards Meeting
Transition Planning
Achievement Prep
27
	PA Day

28
	PA Day

Report Card Pick up      
                   29
	PA Day

30
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